Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Archibald - (286927) - University Of Stirling - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
53.52
54.39
55.75
57.78
58.06
58.40
58.47
59.16
59.65

1:00.96
1:01.05
1:03.80
1:04.96
1:05.11
1:06.46

1:12.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.06
53.52
55.75
54.39
58.40
58.47

57.78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

588
560
520
467
460
452
451
435
424
397
396
347
328
326
307

WA Pts

460
588
520
560
452
451
467

Round

H
H
H

-n

I

Round

I T I I =T

Date

12/12/15
13/12/14
15/11/15
22/03/14
13/11/16
09/11/14
12/10/14
19/02/11
05/02/12
07/11/10
07/11/10
30/10/11
01/11/09
12/03/10
01/11/09
20/09/09

Date

13/11/16
12/12/15
15/11/15
13/12/14
09/11/14
12/10/14
22/03/14

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet
Scottish National Short Course Champs
BUCS Short Course Championships
Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Ren 96 Open Meet

Warrender Championships

Glenrothes Spring Meet

East District Age Group Champioships
East District Champs

East District Champs

Carnegie Winter Meet

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

Haddington 100 Meet

Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet
BUCS Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Champs
Ren 96 Open Meet
Warrender Championships

Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Sheffield
Renfrew
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Mercat Gait

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Renfrew
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

UniOfStirl

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

UniOfStirl

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1

Level

2

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



59.65
1:03.80

59.16
1:00.96
1:01.05
1:05.11
1:04.96
1:06.46

1:12.57

Copyright 2024

396
326
328
307

05/02/12
30/10/11
19/02/11
07/11/10
07/11/10
12/03/10
01/11/09
01/11/09
20/09/09

East District Age Group Champioships
Carnegie Winter Meet

Glenrothes Spring Meet

East District Champs

East District Champs

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

Haddington 100 Meet

Bathgate

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Mercat Gait

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2
1
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



