Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Archibald - (286927) - University Of Stirling - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
53.52	588	Н	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	UniOfStirl	1
54.39	560	Н	13/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
55.75	520	Н	15/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
57.78	467	F	22/03/14	Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
58.06	460	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
58.40	452	Н	09/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Warrender Ba	2
58.47	451	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
59.16	435		19/02/11	Glenrothes Spring Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
59.65	424		05/02/12	East District Age Group Champioships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.96	397		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
1:01.05	396		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
1:03.80	347		30/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:04.96	328	F	01/11/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
1:05.11	326	Н	12/03/10	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
1:06.46	307	Н	01/11/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
1:12.57	235		20/09/09	Haddington 100 Meet	Mercat Gait	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.06	460	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
53.52	588	Н	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	UniOfStirl	1
55.75	520	Н	15/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
54.39	560	Н	13/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
58.40	452	Н	09/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Warrender Ba	2
58.47	451	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
57.78 Copyright 2024	467 4	F	22/03/14	Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
59.65	424		05/02/12	East District Age Group Champioships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
1:03.80	347		30/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
59.16	435		19/02/11	Glenrothes Spring Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:00.96	397		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
1:01.05	396		07/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
1:05.11	326	Н	12/03/10	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
1:04.96	328	F	01/11/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
1:06.46	307	Н	01/11/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
1:12.57	235		20/09/09	Haddington 100 Meet	Mercat Gait	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS